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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delila Bond197
WOGA Gymnastics

9.900 9.525 9.5009.675 38.600
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Natalie Nystrom333
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.700 9.550 9.3259.525 38.100
3 1T 2T 4 2 

2 

Jaelyn Walker192
Eagle's Wings 

9.650 9.550 9.3009.275 37.775
4 3* 6T 5T 3T

3T

Lucy McDowell292
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.550 9.2009.525 37.775
5T 2* 3T 7 4T

4T

Mia Hodges206
WOGA Gymnastics

9.775 9.050 9.4509.450 37.725
2 13 4T 2 5 

5 

Jordan Coburn113
Texas Best 

9.400 9.225 9.3009.450 37.375
7T 10 5T 6T 6 

6 

Landry Hillner266
Ridgewood

9.300 9.250 9.0759.175 36.800
10T 7T 8 9 7 

7 

Sophia Qureshi140
Golden Grip

9.350 9.250 9.1758.850 36.625
9 8T 13 8 8 

8 

Maria Qureshi139
Golden Grip

9.050 9.275 8.9259.100 36.350
18T 6 9T 14T 9 

9 

Kenadie Jackson151
Precision

9.500 9.400 8.9508.350 36.200
6T 5 16 11T 10 

10 

Gillian Burk179
United Elite

9.025 9.150 9.0009.000 36.175
20 12 12 10 11 

11 

Lizzi Hise115
Texas Best 

9.100 8.750 8.9509.275 36.075
16 17 7T 12T 12 

12 

Kayleigh Medearis332
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.300 8.950 8.7259.050 36.025
11T 15 11 16 13 

13 

Brylie Chamness175
Texas East 

9.050 9.200 8.9258.650 35.825
19T 11 14 15T 14 

14 

Kalina Yates249
Eagle Gymnastics

9.200 8.100 9.4009.100 35.800
13T 19T 10T 3 15 

15 

Sonia Flores148
Precision

9.075 9.000 8.9508.200 35.225
17 14 19 13T 16 

16 

Alexis McNamara267
Ridgewood

9.275 9.250 7.8008.400 34.725
12 9T 15 20 17 

17 

Jaedyn Crum327
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.400 8.800 8.1508.300 34.650
8T 16 17T 18 18 

18 

Kate Black183
Eagle's Wings 

9.150 8.350 7.9508.300 33.750
15 18 18T 19 19 

19 

Ava Grace Berry237
Gym University

9.200 8.100 8.2007.750 33.250
14T 20T 20 17 20 

20 
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